BEFORE THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL
SPECIAL BENCH, NEW DELHI
Case No. C.P.NO. IB- 1038(PB) /2018

In the Matter of

R ; under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 read with
ule 4 of Insoly.

ency and Bankruptcy (Application to Adjudicating Authority) Rules 2016
M/sIL & F§ Finance Limited

........... Applicant
And (Financial Creditor)
M/s Golden Glow Private Limited ....... Corporate Debtor

Li i ¥
olfslt (:jf Creditors under Regulation 13 (2) (d) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board
ndia (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

by Mr. Udayraj Patwardhan, Resolution Professional (RP) under the Insolvency
and Bankruptcy Code, 2016

. T_he application for Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process filed by M/s IL & FS
Financial Services Limited (Financial Creditor) under Section 7 of the Insolvency and
Ba'_lkr_uptcy Code, 2016 readwith Rule 4 of Insolvencyand Bankruptcy (Application to
Adjugilcating Authority) Rules 2016 was admitted by Hon’ble NCLT, Special bench, New
Delhi vide order no. C.P. NO. IB- 1038(PB)/2018 dated 27.11.2018 wherein Mr. Udayraj
Patwardhan, the undersigned was appointed as Interim Resolution Professional.

- The Committee of Creditors at its first meeting held on December 21, 2018 had resolved
and approved vide e-voting commenced on Tuesday December 25, 2018 and ended on
Thursday December 27, 2018 with 100 percent Majority to continue Mr. Udayraj
Patwardhan, Interim Resolution Professional as Resolution Professional.

- In compliance with Regulation 13(2) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India
(Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulation 2016, (“CIRP
Regulations”) a list of creditors along with amount claimed, claims admitted thereof and
security interest in respect of such claims received up to December 14, 2019 was duly
filed with this Hon’ble Tribunal.

. As per Regulation 13 (1) of CIRP Regulations, List of creditors containing names of
creditors along with the amount claimed by them, the amount of their claims admitted
and the security interest, if any, in respect of such claims has been maintained, further
updated for claims received upto February 20, 2019. The same was filed with this Hon'ble
Tribunal.

. The Hon’ble NCLT vide its Judgement dated August 06, 2019, in CA-918 (PB)/2019 stated
that the Claim of Respondent No. i.e Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited in
the present Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process be set aside being a repetition of
the claim which already stands admitted in other insolvency processes and consequently
directed the Resolution Professional to amend the List of Financial creditors and to
reconstitute the CoC accordingly.

. In pursuance to the aforesaid, the list of creditors containing names of creditors along
with the amount claimed by them, the amount of their claims admitted and the security
interest, if any, in respect of such claims maintained, is further updated in view o
aforesaid order and for claims received and verified and/or on receipt of additio




information warranting revision of list of creditors up to August 07, 2019 and is being
filed with this Hon'ble Tribunal.

+ The verification of the claims has been based on the claims submitted and information
pProvided by the creditors and information to the extent available with the Resolution
Professional and has been admitted on the basis of our best estimate in accordance with
Regulation 14 of CIRP Regulations.

!-'urlhor. as the case may be, the undersigned shall revise the amounts of claims admitted,
including the estimates of claims made, as soon as may be practicable, when he comes
across additional information warranting such revision,

In compliance with Regulation 13(2)(d) of the CIRP Regulation, an updated List of
Creditors along with amount claimed, claims admitted, security Interest in respect of

claims received and verified and admitted upto August 07, 2019 is enclosed as
Annexure-A

RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL
In the matter of Golden Glow Estates Private Limited

Udayraj Patwardhan
Registration Number:
IBBI/IPA-001/1P-P00024/2016-17/10057

Address and e-mail ID as per IBBI registration

Sumedha Management Solutions private Limited

C 703, Marathon Innova, Off G.K. Marg,

Lower Parel West, Mumbai-400 013

E-mail Id- udayraj_patwardhan@sumedhamanagement.com
Project specific e-mail ID- dbpl@sumedhamanagement.com

Date: August 19, 2019
Place: Hyderabad




Golden Glow Estates Private Limited
Lluﬁﬁcdlm(rwdlluuuﬂ.lumt)

h ; (Version 3: Updated up to 07.08.2019)
) CATEGORY OF CREDITORS AMOUNT CLAIMED | AMOUNTS OF CLAIMS ADMITTED 'SECURITY INTEREST DETALLS OF CLAIMS

1 (IN INR) (IN INR)

. Creditors (Form () 9,82,76.34,096 2555703684]  Anmexure -1 &l Form -

= |

; by Creditors in a class (as per Regulation BA) 84,48,68,680.33 - . FormCA

*n Creditors{other than Workmen and Employees) 2 5 NA NA
| n ; al Creditors (Statutory Dues) - - NA NA
i) n C Creditors (only Workmen and Employees) . = NA NA
i n - (as per Regulation 9A) - - NA NA

e TOTAL 10,67,25,02,776 2.55,57,03,684.00

tof creditors is subject to revision/further verification on subsequent receipt of further information/ details/records

" -ﬁehm has been verified and admitted on the basis of information provided by the creditors and information to the extent avaflable with the RP.on the basis of sur
T In accordance with Regulation 14 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India(Insolvency Resolution Process of Corporate Person) Regulations 2015

3. As per Regulation 15 of Insalvency & Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Regulation Process for Corporate Persons)Regulations, 2016, the Resolution Professional, as the case

‘be. shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made, as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warmanong
Ch revision.

%. As per Regulation 10 of Insolvency & Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Regulation Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016, the Resolution Professional has
E00aLe ‘hdeormnafdum&umduevidenoemdsupporﬂngdocumcmxuczlvedbyhlm.

e R




[ ————
e FoRMC|
T Golden Glow Estates Private Limited
List of Creditors (For claims as at 27.11.2018)
R e __(Version 3 Updated up to 07.08.2015)
Wm;&g
, — AmewstCaimed |
SL Total
N Admitted Security
- Name of Creditor Nature of Financial Debt Amoent of (laim Atreit ""'""'F
. B (i DNR) [CLLL) —
||..F$M T 255570068400 2.55.57.01,684.00
ILM |Rupee Term Loan | ANNEXURE || _Secured|
i [Debt-t tomards the loan avasied by e
i Adel Landmarka Limied 4115875470 L
.r Edebweiss Asset Incu-ummmn-ﬁdn ™
2 Reconstruction Ratxnal Builkdoon Private Lamited = NA
t Company® LR i e
‘ Debt-ill towards the base svaded by
| Ratronal Buikdcon Privastr Lmard : “.J |
L1781 3008 | I
Mﬂhlﬂ\hh&fu&umuwuuu-mum-u.-u-hdwmuwmw
CoumhndnhmmwmMu--ahqau—dud—mm-uhm-nmw—y
(o







—_—

———— Golden Glow Estates Private Limited
List of Creditors (For claims as at 27.11.2018)
L (Version 3: Updated up to 07.08.2019)
————— Category- Class of Creditors (As per Regulation 8 A) (Form CA)
S. Name of the creditor Amount as| Claim  |Remarks
No. per Form CA Admited
Rs. for Rs.
1|Prabhat Kumar Gupta 1,67,88,128 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
2|Rohit Singhal 31,78,746 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
3|Biplab Kumar Mohanty & Preeti Gupta 75,88,406 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Mohanty Limited
4|Hemant Garg 37,59,030 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
5|Naveen Gupta & Arun Gupta 35,26,568 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited




WAmrish Garg and Charu Garg

59,95,230 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
T Ny Limited
anish Khetrapal 58,64,215 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
"“g T _ Limited
Idya/ Anil Deswal 31,85,609 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
T Limited
9|Vinod Kumar Sharma 62,64,075 | NAA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
——— Limited
10|Vishal Gupta 26,12,463 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Sty Limited
11 Narendra Singh 50,14,181 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
=i Limited
12|Prabhat Kumar Gupta & Mrs.Mamta 1,44,69,047 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
kumar gupta Limited
13|T Duhan 37,59,030 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
14 Tushar Vikram 50,79,898 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
15|Aditya tyagi & Namrata tyagi 81,32,549 | N.A.

Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




Saraf

16|Ashish Kumar Musaddi 19,78,816 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
‘*1‘7- Mk Limited
ul Aggarwal/ 66,12,081 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
__|Anubha Agarwal Limited
18 Nitin Khurana 3327244 [NA._|Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
—TESak = Limited
Shi Kumar/ 60,81,189 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
[__|Arvind Kumar Limited
20{Sayantani Samanta/ 26,04,358 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
| |Deepak Kumar patel Limited
21|Ajay Kumar Sharma 40,96,602 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
L Sl Limited
22|Anil kumar tyagi 45,73,287 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
o oy Limited
23|Gautam Gupta & Dinesh kumar gupta 76,77,642 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
24|Geeta Saini 26,12,764 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited ;
25(Manish Kumar Saraf, Co owner: Pooja 56,26,963 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




==taigy

sunil matoo

26|Namrata Tyagi & Ashish Tyagi 65,87,999 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
s Limited
27|Naveen Upadhaya 33,74,063 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
—— | Limited
28|Rajiv Gupta & Rakhi Gupta 99,55,817 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
i) Limited
29|Rajiv Gupta & Rakhi Gupta 73,57,838 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
——— | Limited
30|Basant 58,87,696 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
| Limited
31|Bokahala Investment Pyt Ltd 65,81,646 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
LT S Limited
32|Jamila choudhary 43,04,059 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
33|Khushboo varshney and Gaurav 73,66,739 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Varshney Limited
34|Madhubala Aggarwal 57,61,778 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
L1 Limited
35|Manish Agrawal 25,81,309 [ N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




s

36|Naresh Are

3 29,48,676 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Priyanka Kront 57,61,778 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

“:‘,’5 = Limited
Priyanka Kront 75,19,713 | NA Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

“33 = Limited
Ritesh Gupta 4425950 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

-fﬁ e Limited
VIta Yadav 4991,699 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

_‘a - | Limited
Shobha Puri 2613314 |NA Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

‘E S - Limited
er Pal& Ritu sundar pal 4290834 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

ak - Limited
uresh Jain 76,98,584 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

e : Limited
iren Mittra Govil 32,60,580 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

45|Alka S
Gupta 48,41,218 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




3289619 | NA. [Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

2888644 | NA. Claim pertains to Ade! Landmarks
Limited

58,59,681 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmariks
Limited

40,54,185 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

57,76442 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmariks
Limited

48,32,483 |NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

51,09,557 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

98,00,614 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

51,11,620 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

64,07,860 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmaris




> Maharaj Krishan Verma 61,72,757 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
srhes Limited
37|Manju Kumari Chauhan 72,89,902 [ NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
[T sehass Limited
>8|Manju Kumari Chauhan 79,35,148 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
= el o S Limited :
njali Grover 71,30,019 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
ol Limited
60|Mukesh Mrinal 98,40,822 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
__63_ Voke e | Lirr.nited ‘
weta Shruti 1,10,01,770 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
_“6—2_ Nitn Na Limited '
gpal 51,25,903 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
63 e — Lin?ited :
70,17,041 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
——— Limited
64/Pooja Rani & Amit Kumar Sharma 32,49,031 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
— Limited
65|Prem Nagpal 53,87,010 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited




| T
66 Rachika Jain 49,16,976 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
I ~‘67_____ Limited
. Rahul Nigam 26,42,000 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
i‘- — | Limited
i 68|Ravi Kant Jain 81,37,067 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
B Limited
| 69 [Rohit Gupta 45,46,341 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
fE Limited
70|Sanjay Garg & Deepak Kumar 58,97,798 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
L o Limited
| 71|Savita yadav 4991,699 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
| . Limited
72{Shibu Varghese 53,21,166 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
73|Shweta Singh 25,77,862 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
74|Sumit Goyal & Ruchi Goyal 66,43,418 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
75|Sushil Kumar and Rubi 46,10,281 | NAA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




Limited

76 Vasudhesh arya 55,92,086 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmariks
Tm Limited
upadhyay 69,92,384 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
78 Limited
Chauhan 002 63,70,030 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
79 Vishnu Chauhan 0901 27,47,634 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
80|Vishnu Chauhan 1004 31,17,052 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
] r— Limited
Chauhan 1201 27,49,401 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
= Limited
Vishnu Chauhan 1402 34,36,151 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
83 |Vishnu Chauhan 1802 35,81,401 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
84 Vivek Suri 53,65410 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks j'
Limited
85|Manjeet Kaur 21,41,165 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks 1




-

86|Rajeshwar Singh 29,03,960 | N.A, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
— | Limited
87|Mahabir Singh Khatri 70,38,766 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
S o) Limited
88 |Nity singh 61,34,053 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Y Limited
89|Surender Singh Chahar 33,94,731 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
i N Limited
90| Aditya Saraswat 49,04,534 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
[ | Limited
91 Prabhat Aggarwal 66,92,502 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
i, | Limited
92|Sudesh Behal 66,72,416 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
| Limited
93|Suryakant Manchanda 51,80,603 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
L G Limited
94 Ravi Shankar 1,00,56,187 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
- T Limited
95 |Sheetal Bansal Vivek Bansal 45,12,942 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited




96, Jambukect )
i bukeshwaran & Nandita 58,86,078 | N.A, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Tﬁjﬁﬂaran Limited
NN A ;
agpal & Manju Malik 39,01,787 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
p— ‘ :
98I Limited
adhu Gupta 41,86,857 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
urdeep Ahuja 42,68,064 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
—— Limited
100 i i
Bharti Rathi 47,10,351 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
T Limited
1
01|Lokesh Sharma 32,99,557 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
il : Limited
arpreet Singh 51,91,320 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
+ : Limited
3 Ra!jendra Kumar Jain Jinender Kumar 40,74,306 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Jain Limited
104|Manas Malhotra 60,36,053 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
i Limited
105|Surinder Kaur 62,11,240 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




27,73,011 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

Bishambher Nath Tuli & Nitin Tuli 75,85,956 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
—— Limited

Poonam Iyer 60,39,073 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
- Limited

Rahul Jandial 57,68,858 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
I Limited

Ram Kumar Choudhary Madhurima Guin|  36,89,993 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
I Limited

Rohit Sharma 38,25,758 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

Alka Tyagi & Sanjay Tyagi 46,99,053 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

Rakesh Kumar Raghav 25,93,012 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

Jaspreet Sharma 42,21,566 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

Ravi Hadke & Pooja Narotra Hadke 35,51,633 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited




16 WMd 57,27,560 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
—— : imited
1 Sarnali Roy & Aniket Roy 46,88,856 | N.A. é;::::]epertains to Adel Landmarks
j Nitin Baranwal 53,64,691 | NA. E::::]iesertains to Adel Landmarks
i‘i PARVESH KUMAR 30,54,592 | N.A. E;::;:e[?ertains to Adel Landmarks
120 T";n—im«;bﬁkar & Vikas Prabhakar 99,91,430 | N.A. l(;::;:I:ESertains to Adel Landmarks
121|Geetu Tuteja Uday Tuteja 59,21,307 | N.A. éiﬁesemms to Adel Landmarks
122 m 65,82,440 | N.A. I(;::::rtf::ertains to Adel Landmarks
123|Mukul Aggarwal & Anubha Aggarwal 66,12,081 | N.A. (lJ.;:il:xt]ESertains to Adel Landmarks
124|Hemant Garg 32,23,592 | NA. E;Zil:rtlegertains to Adel Landmarks
125|Vikas Kumar 27,47,849 | N.A. é;:;:]e:)iertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited

(S b N, om



[ ——
12¢

e ———————— e ——— e —————— - ——— = -5 -

Agya Pal Singh R S. Malhotra 33,03,758 | NA, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
— Limited

127 mT\t Sahni 93,41,961 | NA, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
— 2 Limited

128 Asha Kumar Girish Kumar 1,03,33,438 | NA, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
== Limited

129/5.C. Arora & Kamal Nain 51,35,999 | NA, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
e Limited

130 Rajni Vohra 51,37,097 [ NA, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
. Limited

131|Sadhna Vohra 59,06,877 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

132|Rajan Vohra 5,03,568 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

133|Asha Tyagi & Mohit Tyagi 78,79,983 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

134|Gaurav Kaushik 37,60,926 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

135/Bolisetty Nalini 37,20,240 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




136/Saurabh Jain Ritu Jain 49,71,650 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
[ 137[son 3 . Limited
er Pal & Ritu Sunder Pal 42,90,834 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
_Egm Limited
ggarwal 64,15,756 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Tl : Limited
rminder Kaur & Amit Dawar 59,80,655 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
"170‘ RTGCRE : Limited
nkit Rajvanshi 58,59,681 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
121k ' - Limited
amlesh Rani 70,50,199 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
BY5i = e Limited
s 58,73,984 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
_ Limited
143|Sunita Gupta & Himanshu Gupta 73,33,368 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
144|Lakhpat Rai Yadav 52,35,060 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
145|Bhupinder Kaur Sachdev 49,68,671 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited

ol e i




146 Aparna Bhattcharjee Prithwiraj 42,45,318 | N.A, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
\Marjee Limited

147 |Nilam Singh 26,89,811 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
L T Limited

148|Sham Singh Yadav 79,29,570 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
LI Limited

149|Vinita Garg & Vikram Garg 38,74,489 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
LR Limited

150|Charu Dixit 64,36,401 | N.A, Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

151|Arvind Goel 50,02,484 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




152 |Hari Krishan Rawat

48,87,021 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
153|Meeny iy
Gupta 31,26,347 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
154 | Amit j iy
Ahlawat & Pooja Tandon 65,05,405 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
155|Nitin p iy
n Prabhakar 49,57,627 | NAA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
156/s i '
uneha Sethi Pardeep Sethi 59,65,144 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
| | Limited
irmol Ghosh 66,49,165 |[NA. |Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited
1 -
T 43,83,645 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
6| Limited
ara Chand Yadav 42,82,246 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
1 | Limited
60|Suvit Sharma 21,02,757 | NA. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks

Limited




161 Ardhana Pant 49,84,193 | N.A. Claim pertains to Adel Landmarks
Limited

84,48,68,680

L. Amount Claimed by Home Buyers are not admissible in Golden Glow Estates Private Limited as the Builder Buyer
agreement, and bookings and monetary transactions have been accounted in the books of Adel Landmarks Limited.
_'Lccﬁdiigly, the said claims after verification, are considered in Adel Landmarks Limited

2. The Hon’ble NCLT vide its Judgement dated August 06, 2019, in CA-918 (PB)/2019, stated that "the finding of the
Hon'ble NCLAT that for the same set of debt, claim cannot be filed by same Financial Creditor in two separate Corporate
Insolvency Resolution Process has not been stayed. Judicial discipline therefore demands that the precedent laid down
by Hon'ble NCLAT needs to be followed"




Golden Glow Estates Private Limited
Listof Creditors (For clalms ag at 27.11.201%)
(Version 3; Updated up (o 07,00.2019)
Cate Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Em es) (Form B)

I
5. No. | ofthe creditor Amount as per Form i ’:I:Im Admited for [Remarks
NIL NIL

TotaL_— NIL l

[ ——

NIL
NIL




Form D&E

Golden Glow Estates Private Limited

List of Creditors (For claims as at 27.11.2018)
(Version 3: Updated up to 07.08.2019)

Category: Operational Creditors - only Workmen and Employees (Form D & E)

S Amount as | Claim Remarks
No, |Name of the creditor per Form D |Admitted
1 &E (Rs.) (Rs.)
NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL




Golden Glow Estate Private Limited

List of Creditors (For claims as at 27.11.2018)
(Version 3: Updated up to 07.08.2019)

Category: Other Creditors (as per Regulation 9A) (Form F)

S l Amount | Amount of ~
' Interest
No. Name | Nature of Debt laimed lai Security In
NIL 1 NIL NIL NIL NIL

TOTAL NIL NIL




